KO

Name

Garcia, Oscar

Phillips, Roy
Thurlow, Kevin |

Hill, Andy

Osborne, David C
Morris, Mark
Wilson, Matthew DJ
Chaplin, Peter E

Zverev, Aleksei
White, Martin ]

Thomas, James
Iles, Stuart P

Henderson, Max

Marks, Peter
Buckley, David E
Candelario, Matias P

Thompson, Robert
Humphreys, Jerry

Leonard, Reuben

Meek, Stephen ]
Flores, Patrick
Harris, Michael T

Spiller, Paul
Rosenberg, Tom
Morris, Barry

Nendick, Philip HC
Gregory, Andrew M
Perrin, Brent

Peters, David
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Name

Radford, Ben
Sweetland, Greig A

Levene, Mike

Lintern, Jack
Thom, Cash

Gould, Jonathon

Shepherd, Tom

Gilbert, Alistair A
Hearne, Rob
Painter-Kooiman, David

Lawson, Phillip
Johnson, Richard ]

Howells, Matt
Catchpole, Adrian
Coles, Luke

Coles, Roger
German, Dan
Kirk, Richard

Raynes, Barry

Team

Bristol Grendel
Bath

Horfield &
Redland

Clevedon
Bristol Grendel

Hanham Folk
Centre

Horfield &
Redland

Bristol Grendel
Bath
Clevedon

Hanham Folk
Centre

Bristol Grendel

Hanham Folk
Centre

Hanham Folk
Centre

Hanham Folk
Centre

Hanham Folk
Centre

Bristol Grendel

Hanham Folk
Centre

Bath

Performance Score Games

1793
1897

1776

1616
1617

1772

1791

1604
1588
1561

1623
1529
1596

1512

1510

1460
1384
-400

1346

P
P2

Ya

Y
7

0

o O O O o o o

o o o o

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%



